Pos

O 00 NO UL A WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N UL WN KL O

DNF

No.
13
33
1
14
10
21
28
17
8
16
Non-Leauge
2
15
11
12
Non-Leauge
3
Non-Leauge
26
Non-Leauge

Name
Kirk Vickers
George Mills-Keeling
Ben Joughin
Jamieson Blain
Chris Pook
Rob Childs
Tom Pook
Daniel Brough
Nick Morris
Jonathan Bourne
Will Manfield-Yorke
Matthew Garthwaite
Matthew Morris
Alexander Simmons
Graham South
Barrie Pugh
Phillip Glaze
James Alexander
Alfie Mortimer
Tom Booth

Club
Rhino Velo Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Zappi Racing Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Stourbridge Velo
Rhino Velo Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Clee Cycles
Pro Vision Race Team
Team OnForm
Rhino Velo Race Team
Wolverhampton Whis
Pro Vision Race Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Fishface Cycles RT
MI Racing

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Bryan Steel Racing Academy

Total Tm
50:09.4
50:10.1
50:10.3
50:10.3
50:10.3
50:11.7
50:16.0
50:56.3
50:56.7
50:56.8
50:56.9
50:57.0
50:57.2
50:57.3
50:57.4
50:58.3
50:58.5
50:58.8
52:03.4
51:06.3

Diff

0.735
0.902
0.933
0.946
2.287
6.661
46.932
47.357
47.419
47.513
47.635
47.837
47.967
48.025
48.959
49.156
49.441
01:54.0
DNF

Gap

0.735
0.167
0.031
0.013
1.341
4.374
40.271
0.425
0.062
0.094
0.122
0.202
0.13
0.058
0.934
0.197
0.285
01:04.6

Cat
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2)
Elite
2nd
1st
2nd

2nd
2]
2nd

Licence No
724396
981570
417817
719295
835222
1116575
870838
1224094
902699
1243844
842303
425470
405628
450521
939707
889951
1046492
710756
462418
1219524

Avg Tm
01:58.4
01:58.4
01:58.4
01:58.4
01:58.4
02:00.5
02:00.6
02:00.2
02:00.2
02:00.3
02:00.3
02:00.3
02:00.3
02:00.2
02:00.2
02:00.3
02:00.3
02:00.3
02:04.9
02:05.7

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24

Age Group
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet

Senior



